
286 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, APRIL 30, 1875.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom ; and the Quantities of British aucl Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the \Yttk
ended the 24th April 1875.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat M eal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of V
Malt) I

Malt (entered hy )
the Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPOHTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
1,022,652

154,487
258,971

6,071
26,827
47,276

118,326
162

1,634,772

Cwt.
74,301

"860

75,161

1,709,933

(Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
46,739
25,260

12,431
21,957
21,688

67

131,142

Cwt.
21,150

l',250

22,400

153,542

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
233,145

21,400

94,747

349,292

Cwt.
8,243

i t .

8,243

357,535

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,302,536

201,147
258,971

6,071
39,258
69,233

237,761
229

2,115,206

Cwt.
103,694

"860

'i^250

105,804

2,221,010

Quarters.
•>*•

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITEIJ KIXUDOJI.

British.

Cwt.
52

489
31

"l77
23

772

Cwt.
155

'"l2

f » •

t f

J67

939

Quarters.
757

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
227

12,080
135

'" 2
71

12,515

Cwt.
336

•f r

336

12,851

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
279

12,51)9
106

'"}!>
-U

13,267

Cwt.
491

'" 12

503

13,790

Quarter.
757

Statistical Office, Cnstoro-liouse, London,
April 26, 1875.

S. SELDON,
Principal

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH COEff,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 24th April
1875. ' •

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
68,744 1

8,185 1

1,462 5

9
AVERAGE PRIOR

S. , <}.
43 4

41 \

29 9,

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
April 2G, 1875.

R VALPY,
Comptroller of Cora Return*.


