CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 24th April 1875.

	QUA	NTITIES IM	PORTED IN	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.
Wheat	1,022,652	46,739	233,145	1,302,536	52	227	279
Barley	154,487	25,260	21,400	201,147	489	12,080	12,569
Oats	258,971	•••	•••	258,971	31	135	166
Rye	6,071	12,431	····	6,071	177	2	
Pease	26,827 47,276	21,957		39,258 69,233	23	71)7) 11
Indian Corn	118,326	21,688	94,747	237,761			
Buckwheat	162	67		229	:::	···	
Bere or Bigg						***	
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt) }	1,634,772	131,142	349,292	2,115,206	772	12,515	13,287
	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.
Wheatmeal or Flour	74,301	21,150	8,243	103,694	155	336	1 491
Barley Meal			"				
Oat Meal	860			860	12		12
Rye Meal				•••			
Pea Meal		· · · ·		;		•••	
Bean Meal				•		,.,	•
Indian Corn Meal	•••	1,250		1,250	,	***	
Buckwheat Meal			•••		***	•••	
Total of Meal	75,161	22,400	8,243	105,804	167	336	503
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,709,933	153,542	357,535	2,221,010	939	12,851	13,790
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	('uarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 757	Quarters.	Quarters. 757

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, April 26, 1875. S. SELDON, Principal.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 24th April 1875.

				QUANTITIES SOL	D. AVERAGE PRICE
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	 Qrs. Bus. 68,744 1	s. , d. 43 4
Barley	•••	•••	•••	 8,185 1	41 1
Oats	•••	•••	•••	 1,462 5	29 9